A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
-
5�$�
SMD HIGH POWER PRECISION RESISTORS -
TYPE RP73 SERIES
-
2022
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
SCHEDULE
TCPN CATALOGUE NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION PART STATUS
1625863-1 RP73C2A1K0BTDF RP 2A 1K0 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-2 RP73C2A2K55FTD RP 2A 2K55 1% 10PPM 5K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-3 RP73C2A649RBTDF RP 2A 649R 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-4 RP73C2A7K15BTDF RP 2A 7K15 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-5 RP73C1J100KBTDF RP 1J 100K 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-6 RP73C2A604KBTDF RP 2A 604K 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL DISCONTINUED
1625863-7 RP73D1J392RDTD RP 1J 392R 0.5% 15PPM 5K RL PRODUCTION
1625863-8 RP73C2A10KBTG RP 2A 10K 0.1% 10PPM CUT LENGTH PRODUCTION
1625863-9 RP73F2A42K2FTD RP 2A 42K2 1% 25PPM 5K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-0 RP73F2A59KBTDF RP 2A 59K 0.1% 25PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-1 RP73F2A95K3BTDF RP 2A 95K3 0.1% 25PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-2 RP73C2A10RBTDF RP 2A 10R 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-3 RP73C2A20RBTDF RP 2A 20R 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-4 RP73C2A47RBTDF RP 2A 47R 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-5 RP73C2A1K0BTDF RP 2A 1K0 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-6 RP73C2A2K0BTDF RP 2A 2K0 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-7 RP73C2A3K9BTDF RP 2A 3K9 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625863-8 RP73C2A12KBTDF RP 2A 12K 0.1% 10PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION